
A Flight

BLOCK 1

Entry ID

20008

20009

20011

20019

20020

NAME

이백엽

이상진

임채현

황유상

황종근

HOME SHOP

US

카르멘

다트팩토리

BEER CHU

맥주트럭

BLOCK 2

Entry ID

20001

20012

20013

20014

20016

NAME

김규일

전학종

정성화

조동석

천장훈

HOME SHOP

빌리보우

US

다트팩토리

카르멘

S BAR

BLOCK 3

Entry ID

20002

20003

20005

20015

20018

NAME

김대일

김봉우

박경배

조성우

현찬미

HOME SHOP

루차리브레

US

빌리보우

카르멘

나무스

BLOCK 4

Entry ID

20004

20006

20010

20017

NAME

남창모

신동훈

이용호

허현민

HOME SHOP

카르멘

US

리얼다트

케네디로즈

A FLIGHT



B Flight

BLOCK 1

Entry ID

30019

30023

30033

30036

30044

NAME

김창섭

남경오

서영보

신민철

유쾌한

HOME SHOP

나무스

맥주타임

BEER CHU

US

카르멘

BLOCK 2

Entry ID

30001

30025

30037

30045

30053

NAME

강명숙

문준원

신심바

이누이

이한

HOME SHOP

S BAR

맥주트럭

US

카르멘

나무스

BLOCK 3

Entry ID

30015

30035

30039

30049

30056

NAME

김영훈

손승완

신은주

이재훈

정완진

HOME SHOP

S BAR

맥주트럭

US

카르멘

나무스

BLOCK 4

Entry ID

30032

30040

30047

30051

30057

NAME

백승동

신호은

이수호

이철희

조연호

HOME SHOP

다트팩토리

S BAR

US

카르멘

보크

BLOCK 5

Entry ID

30003

30018

30038

30041

30059

NAME

강영진

김제호

신아름

원정숙

조지혜

HOME SHOP

카우카우

브랜드뉴

다트팩토리

S BAR

US

BLOCK 6

Entry ID

30013

30028

30042

30061

30063

NAME

김상효

박종국

유선영

최흥종

한재상

HOME SHOP

빌리보우

칼리엔테

다트팩토리

S BAR

US

BLOCK 7

Entry ID

30007

30009

30012

30055

30058

NAME

구용훈

김규철

안우성

장유진

조준형

HOME SHOP

THE LOUNGE

케네디로즈

US

빌리보우

다트팩토리

BLOCK 8

Entry ID

30010

30022

30029

30054

30064

NAME

김대국

김희진

박종석

임승환

홍성현

HOME SHOP

서면 버블엔젤

개코스

THE LOUNGE

케네디로즈

다트팩토리

BLOCK 9

Entry ID

30004

30021

30026

30031

30052

NAME

강재철

김형근

박강열

박현우

이춘영

HOME SHOP

US

덴저러스

개코스

와바(양산)

코로나

BLOCK 10

Entry ID

30005

30006

30046

30048

30050

NAME

강태수

강효철

이도근

이승기

이중섭

HOME SHOP

US

카르멘

개코스

덴저러스

투브로스

BLOCK 11

Entry ID

30002

30008

30014

30020

30060

NAME

강문형

김경래

김성후

김태휘

채성진

HOME SHOP

팝스

롤링스톤

카르멘

US

개코스

BLOCK 13

Entry ID

30017

30027

30034

30043

30065

NAME

김재영

박성훈

손명호

유재민

황승환

HOME SHOP

나무스

US

팝스

카르멘

마이애미

BLOCK 12

Entry ID

30011

30016

30024

30030

30062

NAME

김동혁

김일곤

류정수

박찬호

한성훈

HOME SHOP

팝스

카르멘

US

마이애미

개코스

B FLIGHT



B Flight

B Flight

BLOCK 1

Entry ID

30019

30023

30033

30036

30044

NAME

김창섭

남경오

서영보

신민철

유쾌한

HOME SHOP

나무스

맥주타임

BEER CHU

US

카르멘

BLOCK 2

Entry ID

30001

30025

30037

30045

30053

NAME

강명숙

문준원

신심바

이누이

이한

HOME SHOP

S BAR

맥주트럭

US

카르멘

나무스

BLOCK 3

Entry ID

30015

30035

30039

30049

30056

NAME

김영훈

손승완

신은주

이재훈

정완진

HOME SHOP

S BAR

맥주트럭

US

카르멘

나무스

BLOCK 4

Entry ID

30032

30040

30047

30051

30057

NAME

백승동

신호은

이수호

이철희

조연호

HOME SHOP

다트팩토리

S BAR

US

카르멘

보크

BLOCK 5

Entry ID

30003

30018

30038

30041

30059

NAME

강영진

김제호

신아름

원정숙

조지혜

HOME SHOP

카우카우

브랜드뉴

다트팩토리

S BAR

US

BLOCK 6

Entry ID

30013

30028

30042

30061

30063

NAME

김상효

박종국

유선영

최흥종

한재상

HOME SHOP

빌리보우

칼리엔테

다트팩토리

S BAR

US

BLOCK 7

Entry ID

30007

30009

30012

30055

30058

NAME

구용훈

김규철

안우성

장유진

조준형

HOME SHOP

THE LOUNGE

케네디로즈

US

빌리보우

다트팩토리

BLOCK 8

Entry ID

30010

30022

30029

30054

30064

NAME

김대국

김희진

박종석

임승환

홍성현

HOME SHOP

서면 버블엔젤

개코스

THE LOUNGE

케네디로즈

다트팩토리

BLOCK 9

Entry ID

30004

30021

30026

30031

30052

NAME

강재철

김형근

박강열

박현우

이춘영

HOME SHOP

US

덴저러스

개코스

와바(양산)

코로나

BLOCK 10

Entry ID

30005

30006

30046

30048

30050

NAME

강태수

강효철

이도근

이승기

이중섭

HOME SHOP

US

카르멘

개코스

덴저러스

투브로스

BLOCK 11

Entry ID

30002

30008

30014

30020

30060

NAME

강문형

김경래

김성후

김태휘

채성진

HOME SHOP

팝스

롤링스톤

카르멘

US

개코스

BLOCK 13

Entry ID

30017

30027

30034

30043

30065

NAME

김재영

박성훈

손명호

유재민

황승환

HOME SHOP

나무스

US

팝스

카르멘

마이애미

BLOCK 12

Entry ID

30011

30016

30024

30030

30062

NAME

김동혁

김일곤

류정수

박찬호

한성훈

HOME SHOP

팝스

카르멘

US

마이애미

개코스

B FLIGHT



C Flight

BLOCK 1

Entry ID

40004

40033

40057

40072

40073

NAME

고병길

배현진

장현우

케빈

하창욱

HOME SHOP

BEER CHU

카르멘

US

더블듀스

브랜드뉴

BLOCK 2

Entry ID

40008

40042

40050

40074

40075

NAME

김경민

이보람

임정우

한현청

황예솔

HOME SHOP

빌리보우

카르멘

BEER CHU

US

더블듀스

BLOCK 3

Entry ID

40031

40046

40049

40054

40064

NAME

박정아

이현민

임유나

장서종

조춘기

HOME SHOP

덴저러스

카르멘

빌리보우

개코스

BEER CHU

BLOCK 4

Entry ID

40002

40058

40060

40068

40070

NAME

강성민

전예지

정아람

최승관

최연석

HOME SHOP

S BAR

롤링스톤

카르멘

빌리보우

개코스

BLOCK 5

Entry ID

40003

40005

40009

40016

40017

NAME

강순영

권향숙

김대겸

김소정

김정기

HOME SHOP

루차리브레

S BAR

나무스

케네디로즈

와바(양산)

BLOCK 6

Entry ID

40013

40018

40019

40020

40029

NAME

김민재

김정아

김정화

김지욱

박성욱

HOME SHOP

루차리브레

S BAR

와바(양산)

케네디로즈

나무스

BLOCK 7

Entry ID

40021

40034

40036

40040

40061

NAME

김진곤

서윤정

오강일

윤두성

정은지

HOME SHOP

케네디로즈

와바(양산)

S BAR

나무스

루차리브레

BLOCK 8

Entry ID

40015

40037

40039

40063

40069

NAME

김세현

오강훈

유재영

조용건

최승환

HOME SHOP

THE LOUNGE

케네디로즈

와바(양산)

루차리브레

나이트아울

BLOCK 9

Entry ID

40011

40022

40038

40045

40071

NAME

김동희

김진성

원진일

이찬우

최유석

HOME SHOP

US

다트팩토리

케네디로즈

와바(양산)

루차리브레

BLOCK 10

Entry ID

40012

40026

40052

40056

40065

NAME

김미정

도현지

임지유

장재혁

진지애

HOME SHOP

US

다트팩토리

와바(양산)

리얼다트

케네디로즈

BLOCK 11

Entry ID

40006

40014

40028

40044

40066

NAME

길정은

김석현

박성민

이인용

차유리

HOME SHOP

팝스

us

맥주트럭

다트팩토리

와바(양산)

BLOCK 13

Entry ID

40010

40024

40035

40047

40048

NAME

김대희

Will

석수훈

이형민

이효정

HOME SHOP

와바(양산)

더블듀스

보크

팝스

US

BLOCK 15

Entry ID

40027

40032

40053

40059

40062

NAME

Jessica

배정령

장민주

정보현

조빛나

HOME SHOP

더블듀스

카르멘

US

팝스

브랜드뉴

BLOCK 12

Entry ID

40007

40030

40041

40043

40067

NAME

김경녀

박은선

이민지

이석교

최민혁

HOME SHOP

카르멘

맥주트럭

팝스

US

다트팩토리

BLOCK 14

Entry ID

40001

40023

40025

40051

40055

NAME

강민수

김태호

남유정

임지연

장성욱

HOME SHOP

브랜드뉴

카르멘

더블듀스

US

팝스

C FLIGHT



B Flight

C Flight

BLOCK 1

Entry ID

40004

40033

40057

40072

40073

NAME

고병길

배현진

장현우

케빈

하창욱

HOME SHOP

BEER CHU

카르멘

US

더블듀스

브랜드뉴

BLOCK 2

Entry ID

40008

40042

40050

40074

40075

NAME

김경민

이보람

임정우

한현청

황예솔

HOME SHOP

빌리보우

카르멘

BEER CHU

US

더블듀스

BLOCK 3

Entry ID

40031

40046

40049

40054

40064

NAME

박정아

이현민

임유나

장서종

조춘기

HOME SHOP

덴저러스

카르멘

빌리보우

개코스

BEER CHU

BLOCK 4

Entry ID

40002

40058

40060

40068

40070

NAME

강성민

전예지

정아람

최승관

최연석

HOME SHOP

S BAR

롤링스톤

카르멘

빌리보우

개코스

BLOCK 5

Entry ID

40003

40005

40009

40016

40017

NAME

강순영

권향숙

김대겸

김소정

김정기

HOME SHOP

루차리브레

S BAR

나무스

케네디로즈

와바(양산)

BLOCK 6

Entry ID

40013

40018

40019

40020

40029

NAME

김민재

김정아

김정화

김지욱

박성욱

HOME SHOP

루차리브레

S BAR

와바(양산)

케네디로즈

나무스

BLOCK 7

Entry ID

40021

40034

40036

40040

40061

NAME

김진곤

서윤정

오강일

윤두성

정은지

HOME SHOP

케네디로즈

와바(양산)

S BAR

나무스

루차리브레

BLOCK 8

Entry ID

40015

40037

40039

40063

40069

NAME

김세현

오강훈

유재영

조용건

최승환

HOME SHOP

THE LOUNGE

케네디로즈

와바(양산)

루차리브레

나이트아울

BLOCK 9

Entry ID

40011

40022

40038

40045

40071

NAME

김동희

김진성

원진일

이찬우

최유석

HOME SHOP

US

다트팩토리

케네디로즈

와바(양산)

루차리브레

BLOCK 10

Entry ID

40012

40026

40052

40056

40065

NAME

김미정

도현지

임지유

장재혁

진지애

HOME SHOP

US

다트팩토리

와바(양산)

리얼다트

케네디로즈

BLOCK 11

Entry ID

40006

40014

40028

40044

40066

NAME

길정은

김석현

박성민

이인용

차유리

HOME SHOP

팝스

us

맥주트럭

다트팩토리

와바(양산)

BLOCK 13

Entry ID

40010

40024

40035

40047

40048

NAME

김대희

Will

석수훈

이형민

이효정

HOME SHOP

와바(양산)

더블듀스

보크

팝스

US

BLOCK 15

Entry ID

40027

40032

40053

40059

40062

NAME

Jessica

배정령

장민주

정보현

조빛나

HOME SHOP

더블듀스

카르멘

US

팝스

브랜드뉴

BLOCK 12

Entry ID

40007

40030

40041

40043

40067

NAME

김경녀

박은선

이민지

이석교

최민혁

HOME SHOP

카르멘

맥주트럭

팝스

US

다트팩토리

BLOCK 14

Entry ID

40001

40023

40025

40051

40055

NAME

강민수

김태호

남유정

임지연

장성욱

HOME SHOP

브랜드뉴

카르멘

더블듀스

US

팝스

C FLIGHT



OPEN DIVISION

BLOCK 1

Entry ID

10002

10010

10003

10013

NAME

 강우치 

여윤석

김기정

유민용

HOME SHOP

S BAR

나무스

리얼다트

맥주트럭

BLOCK 2

Entry ID

10008

10011

10005

10014

NAME

 신동호

오영태

김보우

윤희직

HOME SHOP

US

나무스

리얼다트

카르멘

BLOCK 3

Entry ID

10006

10001

10012

10004

NAME

 김태현

강병구

오효열

김민수

HOME SHOP

나무스

다트팩토리

리얼다트

케네디로즈

BLOCK 4

Entry ID

10009

10007

10016

10015

NAME

 양성국

백종호

한웅희

이희래

HOME SHOP

나무스

다트팩토리

리얼다트

코로나

OPEN DIVISION


