

A FLIGHT

BLOCK 1		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
20008	이백엽	US
20009	이상진	카르멘
20011	임채현	다트팩토리
20019	황유상	BEER CHU
20020	황종근	맥주트럭

BLOCK 3		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
20002	김대일	루차리브레
20003	김봉우	US
20005	박경배	빌리보우
20015	조성우	카르멘
20018	현찬미	나무스

BLOCK 2		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
20001	김규일	빌리보우
20012	전학종	US
20013	정성화	다트팩토리
20014	조동석	카르멘
20016	천장훈	S BAR

BLOCK 4		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
20004	남창모	카르멘
20006	신동훈	US
20010	이용호	리얼다트
20017	허현민	케네디로즈



B FLIGHT

BLOCK 1		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30019	김창섭	나무스
30023	남경오	맥주타임
30033	서영보	BEER CHU
30036	신민철	US
30044	유쾌한	카르멘

BLOCK 3		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30015	김영훈	S BAR
30035	손승완	맥주트럭
30039	신은주	US
30049	이재훈	카르멘
30056	정완진	나무스

BLOCK 5		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30003	강영진	카우카우
30018	김제호	브랜드뉴
30038	신아름	다트팩토리
30041	원정숙	S BAR
30059	조지혜	US

BLOCK 7		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30007	구용훈	THE LOUNGE
30009	김규철	케네디로즈
30012	안우성	US
30055	장유진	빌리보우
30058	조준형	다트팩토리

BLOCK 2		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30001	강명숙	S BAR
30025	문준원	맥주트럭
30037	신심바	US
30045	이누이	카르멘
30053	이한	나무스

	BLOCK 4		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP	
30032	백승동	다트팩토리	
30040	신호은	S BAR	
30047	이수호	US	
30051	이철희	카르멘	
30057	조연호	보크	

BLOCK 6		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30013	김상효	빌리보우
30028	박종국	칼리엔테
30042	유선영	다트팩토리
30061	최흥종	S BAR
30063	한재상	US

BLOCK 8		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30010	김대국	서면 버블엔젤
30022	김희진	개코스
30029	박종석	THE LOUNGE
30054	임승환	케네디로즈
30064	홍성현	다트팩토리



B FLIGHT

BLOCK 9		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30004	강재철	US
30021	김형근	덴저러스
30026	박강열	개코스
30031	박현우	와바(양산)
30052	이춘영	코로나

BLOCK 11		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30002	강문형	팝스
30008	김경래	롤링스톤
30014	김성후	카르멘
30020	김태휘	US
30060	채성진	개코스

BLOCK 13		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30017	김재영	나무스
30027	박성훈	US
30034	손명호	팝스
30043	유재민	카르멘
30065	황승환	DF010HD1

BLOCK 10		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30005	강태수	US
30006	강효철	카르멘
30046	이도근	개코스
30048	이승기	덴저러스
30050	이중섭	투브로스

BLOCK 12		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
30011	김동혁	팝스
30016	김일곤	카르멘
30024	류정수	US
30030	박찬호	
30062	한성훈	개코스



C FLIGHT

BLOCK 1		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40004	고병길	BEER CHU
40033	배현진	카르멘
40057	장현우	US
40072	케빈	더블듀스
40073	하창욱	브랜드뉴

BLOCK 3		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40031	박정아	덴저러스
40046	이현민	카르멘
40049	임유나	빌리보우
40054	장서종	개코스
40064	조춘기	BEER CHU

BLOCK 5		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40003	강순영	루차리브레
40005	권향숙	S BAR
40009	김대겸	나무스
40016	김소정	케네디로즈
40017	김정기	와바(양산)

BLOCK 7		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40021	김진곤	케네디로즈
40034	서윤정	와바(양산)
40036	오강일	S BAR
40040	윤두성	나무스
40061	정은지	루차리브레

BLOCK 2		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40008	김경민	빌리보우
40042	이보람	카르멘
40050	임정우	BEER CHU
40074	한현청	US
40075	황예솔	더블듀스

BLOCK 4		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40002	강성민	S BAR
40058	전예지	롤링스톤
40060	정아람	카르멘
40068	최승관	빌리보우
40070	최연석	개코스

BLOCK 6		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40013	김민재	루차리브레
40018	김정아	S BAR
40019	김정화	와바(양산)
40020	김지욱	케네디로즈
40029	박성욱	나무스

BLOCK 8		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40015	김세현	THE LOUNGE
40037	오강훈	케네디로즈
40039	유재영	와바(양산)
40063	조용건	루차리브레
40069	최승환	나이트아울



C FLIGHT

BLOCK 9		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40011	김동희	US
40022	김진성	다트팩토리
40038	원진일	케네디로즈
40045	이찬우	와바(양산)
40071	최유석	루차리브레

BLOCK 11		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40006	길정은	팝스
40014	김석현	us
40028	박성민	맥주트럭
40044	이인용	다트팩토리
40066	차유리	와바(양산)

BLOCK 13		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40010	김대희	와바(양산)
40024	Will	더블듀스
40035	석수훈	보크
40047	이형민	팝스
40048	이효정	US

BLOCK 15		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40027	Jessica	더블듀스
40032	배정령	카르멘
40053	장민주	US
40059	정보현	팝스
40062	조빛나	브랜드뉴

BLOCK 10		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40012	김미정	US
40026	도현지	다트팩토리
40052	임지유	와바(양산)
40056	장재혁	리얼다트
40065	진지애	케네디로즈

BLOCK 12		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40007	김경녀	카르멘
40030	박은선	맥주트럭
40041	이민지	팝스
40043	이석교	US
40067	최민혁	다트팩토리

BLOCK 14		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
40001	강민수	브랜드뉴
40023	김태호	카르멘
40025	남유정	더블듀스
40051	임지연	US
40055	장성욱	팝스



OPEN DIVISION

BLOCK 1		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
10002	강우치	S BAR
10010	여윤석	나무스
10003	김기정	리얼다트
10013	유민용	맥주트럭

BLOCK 3		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
10006	김태현	나무스
10001	강병구	다트팩토리
10012	오효열	리얼다트
10004	김민수	케네디로즈

BLOCK 2		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
10008	신동호	US
10011	오영태	나무스
10005	김보우	리얼다트
10014	윤희직	카르멘

BLOCK 4		
Entry ID	NAME	HOME SHOP
10009	양성국	나무스
10007	백종호	다트팩토리
10016	한웅희	리얼다트
10015	이희래	코로나